
$903,500 - 19586 Dinner Key Dr, Boca Raton
MLS® #RX-11048263 

$903,500
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,935 sqft
Residential on 0.19 Acres

BOCA ISLES SOUTH PH 5D, Boca Raton, FL

Start your New Year with a Big Bang for your
Bucks' Don't miss the opportunity to take
advantage of this 4BR/3BTH home in the
desirable community of Boca Isles South.
Spacious multi level floor plan offers privacy,
with formal living, dining & large family room,
perfect for entertaining. Lower level BR & BTH
perfect for den, guest or nanny's room. Lg
MBR suite with balcony overlooking serene
lake views & tropical sunsets. 3 Car Garage
with storage & epoxy floors. New roof in 2023
,with full house accordion shutters. In case the
beautiful community pool is not enough, there
is ample room to build your own. Newly
renovated clubhouse with pool, sauna,
basketball court, billiards, fitness center, tennis
courts & a brand new fenced tot lot.

Built in 1996

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11048263

Price $903,500

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,935

Acres 0.19

Year Built 1996

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Detached



Style Mediterranean, < 4 Floors, Multi-Level

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 19586 Dinner Key Dr

Area 4860

Subdivision BOCA ISLES SOUTH PH 5D

City Boca Raton

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33498

Amenities

Amenities Clubhouse, Exercise Room, Manager on Site, Playground, Pool,
Sidewalks, Spa-Hot Tub, Tennis, Basketball, Community Room, Sauna,
Street Lights, Internet Included

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water, Water Available

Parking 2+ Spaces, Garage - Attached, Driveway, Vehicle Restrictions

# of Garages 3

View Garden, Lake

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Interior

Interior Features Entry Lvl Lvng Area, Laundry Tub, Split Bedroom, Volume Ceiling,
Walk-in Closet, Ctdrl/Vault Ceilings

Appliances Auto Garage Open, Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Washer, Range - Electric, Water Heater - Elec, Smoke Detector, Storm
Shutters, Cooktop

Heating Central, Electric, Zoned

Cooling Ceiling Fan, Central, Electric

# of Stories 3

Stories 3.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Open Balcony, Open Patio, Auto Sprinkler, Lake/Canal Sprinkler, Zoned
Sprinkler, Room for Pool

Lot Description < 1/4 Acre, Interior Lot, Sidewalks

Windows Picture, Sliding, Arched, Blinds

Roof Barrel



Construction CBS, Block

School Information

Elementary Sunrise Park Elementary School

Middle Eagles Landing Middle School

High Olympic Heights Community High

Additional Information

Zoning RTS

HOA Fees 446

Listing Details

Listing Office Lang Realty/ BR
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